Lunch Specials (Mon-Fri  11am-3pm)

Includes Soup Or Salad & 2 Dumplings Or A Veggie Springroll

Rice Bowl Lunch $10.99

White Rice, Lettuce, Pickled Veggies And Yum Yum Sauce
(Chicken, Pork, Fried Tofu, Beef +$1, Shrimp +$1)

Fried Rice Lunch

Contains Eggs And Onions
(Chicken, Pork, Fried Tofu, Beef +$1, Shrimp +$1)

$10.99

Wings Lunch (spcs) $10.99

(House Glazed, Spicy House Glazed, 5-Spice, Curry Salt)

Salad Lunch

Lettuce, Cabbage, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Ginger Dressing

(Chicken, Pork, Fried Tofu, Beef +$1, Shrimp +$1)

$10.99

Senzu Sandwich $10.99
(Cucumbers, Pickled Veggies, Yum Yum Sauce, Chicken, Fried Tofu Or Pork)
Ramen Lunch Special

Choice Of Chicken, Pork Or Tofu. Beef +$1, Shrimp +$1
Includes Salad And 2 Fried Dumplings Or A Veggie Springroll

Miso Ramen | Shio Ramen | Veggie Ramen

| House Specials

Ribeye Fries $15

Wok Tossed Marinated Ribeye And Onions Over Crispy Fries topped With A Garlic
Wasabi Aioli And Scallions

Big Bone Beef Ramen

$18

Garlic Braised Pork Belly Ramen $16J

SENZU
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All Ramen Contains Cabbage, Corn, Woodear Mushrooms, Scallions,
Soft Soy Egg And Naruto

Tonkotsu Ramen

Miso Porky Or Chicken
Shio Chicken Or Pork
Beefy Ramen :
Shrimpy Ramen el
Soupless-Dipping Ramen

Dry Ramen With Dipping Sauce On The Side

(Soft Soy Egg, Cabbage, Cucumbers, Onions, Choice Of Chicken,
Fried Tofu, Beef +$1, Shrimp +$1)

Udon Noodz $15

Has Cabbage, Scallions, and Naruto

Shrimpy +1, Beefy +1  Chicken

Soy Sake Pork Udon +1
Pork Wok Tossed In Soy Sauce And Sake, Cabbage, Onions And Scallions

Small Plates
Crispy Wings (5pcs)

(House Glazed, Spicy House Glazed, 5-Spice, Curry Salt)

$8.00

Veggie Springrolls (3pcs) $6.50
Fried Tofu $7.00

(House Glazed, Spicy House Glazed, 5-Spice, Curry Salt)

Takog/aki $8.50

Fried Octopus Balls, Bonito Flakes, Nori, Yum Yum Sauce)

Shrimp Tempura (3pcs) $6.00
(Yum Yum Sauce, Bonito Flakes, Nori)

Steamed Chili Oil Dumplings $8.50
Plain Fries $6.00

Senzu Fries $7.00
(Scallions, Corn, Yum Yum Sauce)
Add Chlcken +$3 Add Pork+ $3

Kids Menu

Kids Ramen
(Noodles And Broth)

Kids Chicken Rice Bowl

(Steamed Rice And Grilled Chicken)

Chicken Fried Rice
|

$6.99
$6.99

$7.99J




Bao Buns & Sandwiches
Senzu Sandwich $8.00

Cucumbers, Pickled Veggies, Yum Yum Sauce, Chicken, Tofu Or Pork

Bao Buns (1pc) $3.75

Choice Of Chicken, Pork Or Tofu, Contains Cucumber, Yum Yum Sauce And Gamished

With Scallions
Dynamite Shrimp Bao (1po) $4.75

Contains Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura, Shredded Krab, Spicy Yum Yum Sauce And
Garnished With Scallions

Sweet Bao Bites $6.50

Topped With Condensed Milk, Fruit Pure And Sesame Seeds

Fried Rice

Contains Egg, Onions, and Veggies

Egg Fried Rice

Topped With Over Easy Fried Egg

Grilled Pork Fried Rice
Grilled Chicken Fried Rice
Fried Tofu Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice $15.00
Shrimp Fried Rice $15.00

Rice Bowls 13.00

Cucumbers, Lettuce, Pickled Veggies, & Yum Yum Sauce)
Choice Of Chicken, Pork, Or Fried Tofu, Wok Tossed Beef +$2, Shrimp +$2

House Sauces $.75

Yum Yum Sauce
SplC\éYum Yum Sauce
arlic Wasabi

$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Fruit Teas

+Slush .25
Strawberry

Pineapple
Mango
Passion Fruit
Lychee
Green Apple
Milk Tea

+Slush .25

Classic Milk Tea  $6.50 @
Thai Tea $6.50
Taro $6.50
Lavender $6.50
Coconut $6.50
Tiger Brown Sugar $6.50

Drinks

Unsweet Tea
Sweet Tea
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$2.99

$2.99
Fountain Drink (free refills) $2.99

Boba Toppings $.75

Classic Tapioca Pearls Green Apple Jelly
Brown Sugar Crystal Boba Mango Popping Boba
Regular Crystal Boba

Strawberry Jelly Strawberry Popping Boba

Add-Ons

Side Salad (Ginger Dressing)
Side Veggie Soup

Add Grated Garlic

Xtra Corn

Xtra Woodear Mushroom

Xtra Soft Soy Egg (Ramen Egg)
Xtra Protien

Xtra Fresh Veggies

Xtra Naruto Maki

Xtra Steamed Rice

Xtra Noodz (Ramen/Udon)
Fried Egg

$4.00
$3.00
$.75

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50

Add 2 Shrimp Tempura To your Noodz$3.75

Vegatarian

Veggie Spring Rolls
Senzu Fries

$6.50
$7.00

Veggie Fried Rice (contains Egg) $13.00

Veggie Ramen (No Egg)
Veggie Udon

Tofu Bao Bun

Tofu Senzu Sandwich
Tofu Rice Bowl

Tofu Fried Rice (Contains egg)

$15.00
$15.00
$3.75
$8.00
$13.00
$13.00




