Lunch Specials (Mon-Fri 11am-3pm)

Includes Soup Or Salad & 2 Dumplings Or A Veggie Springroll

Rice Bowl Lunch

\$10.99

White Rice, Lettuce, Pickled Veggies And Yum Yum Sauce (Chicken, Pork, Fried Tofu, Beef +\$1, Shrimp +\$1)

Fried Rice Lunch

\$10.99

Contains Eggs And Onions (Chicken, Pork, Fried Tofu, Beef +\$1, Shrimp +\$1)

Wings Lunch (5pcs)

\$10.99

(House Glazed, Spicy House Glazed, 5-Spice, Curry Salt)

Salad Lunch

\$10.99

Lettuce, Cabbage, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Ginger Dressing (Chicken, Pork, Fried Tofu, Beef +\$1, Shrimp +\$1)

Senzu Sandwich

\$10.99

Cucumbers, Pickled Veggies, Yum Yum Sauce, Chicken, Fried Tofu Or Pork)

Ramen Lunch Special

\$10.99

Choice Of Chicken, Pork Or Tofu. Beef +\$1, Shrimp +\$1 Includes Salad And 2 Fried Dumplings Or A Veggie Springroll

Miso Ramen

Shio Ramen

Veggie Ramen

House Specials

Ribeve Fries

Wok Tossed Marinated Ribeye And Onions Over Crispy Fries topped With A Garlic Wasabi Aioli And Scallions

Big Bone Beef Ramen

Garlic Braised Pork Belly Ramen \$16



NOODLE BAR

Ramen Noodz

All Ramen Contains Cabbage, Corn. Woodear Mushrooms, Scallions, Soft Soy Egg And Naruto

Tonkotsu Ramen

Miso Porky Or Chicken

Shio Chicken Or Pork

Beefy Ramen

Shrimpy Ramen

Soupless-Dipping Ramen

Dry Ramen With Dipping Sauce On The Side

(Soft Soy Egg, Cabbage, Cucumbers, Onions, Choice Of Chicken, Fried Tofu, Beef +\$1, Shrimp +\$1)

Udon Noodz

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$16

\$16

\$15

Has Cabbage, Scallions, and Naruto

Shrimpy +1, Beefy +1 Chicken

Soy Sake Pork Udon +1

Pork Wok Tossed In Soy Sauce And Sake, Cabbage, Onions And Scallions







Small Plates

Crispy Wings (5pcs)

\$8.00

(House Glazed, Spicy House Glazed, 5-Spice, Curry Salt)

Veggie Springrolls (3pcs)

\$6.50

Fried Tofu

\$7.00

(House Glazed, Spicy House Glazed, 5-Spice, Curry Salt)

\$8.50

Takoyaki
(Fried Octopus Balls, Bonito Flakes, Nori, Yum Yum Sauce)

Shrimp Tempura (3pcs)

\$6.00

(Yum Yum Sauce, Bonito Flakes, Nori)

Steamed Chili Oil Dumplings \$8.50

Plain Fries

\$6.00

Senzu Fries

\$7.00

(Scallions, Corn, Yum Yum Sauce) Add Chicken +\$3

Add Pork+ \$3



Kids Menu

Kids Ramen (Noodles And Broth)

\$6.99

Kids Chicken Rice Bowl (Steamed Rice And Grilled Chicken)

Chicken Fried Rice

\$7.99

\$6.99

Bao Buns & Sandwiches

Senzu Sandwich \$8.00

Cucumbers, Pickled Veggies, Yum Yum Sauce, Chicken, Tofu Or Pork

Bao Buns (1pc) \$3.75

Choice Of Chicken, Pork Or Tofu, Contains Cucumber, Yum Yum Sauce And Garnished With Scallions

Dynamite Shrimp Bao (1pc) \$4.75

Contains Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura, Shredded Krab, Spicy Yum Yum Sauce And Garnished With Scallions

Sweet Bao Bites \$6.50

Topped With Condensed Milk, Fruit Pure And Sesame Seeds

Fried Rice

Contains Egg, Onions, and Veggies

Egg	Fried Rice	\$13.0	00

Topped With Over Easy Fried Egg

Grilled Pork Fried Rice \$13.00
Grilled Chicken Fried Rice \$13.00
Fried Tofu Fried Rice \$13.00
Beef Fried Rice \$15.00
Shrimp Fried Rice \$15.00

Rice Bowls 13.00

Cucumbers, Lettuce, Pickled Veggies, & Yum Yum Sauce)
Choice Of Chicken, Pork, Or Fried Tofu, Wok Tossed Beef +\$2, Shrimp +\$2

House Sauces \$.75

Yum Yum Sauce Spicy Yum Yum Sauce Garlic Wasabi

Fruit Teas

Strawberry \$6.50
Pineapple \$6.50
Mango \$6.50
Passion Fruit \$6.50
Lychee \$6.50
Green Apple \$6.50

Milk Tea

Classic Milk Tea \$6.50 Thai Tea \$6.50 Taro \$6.50 Lavender \$6.50 Coconut \$6.50 Tiger Brown Sugar \$6.50

Drinks

Unsweet Tea	\$2.99
Sweet Tea	\$2.99
Fountain Drink (free refills)	\$2.99

Boba Toppings \$.75

Classic Tapioca Pearls
Brown Sugar Crystal Boba
Regular Crystal Boba
Strawberry Jelly
Green Apple Jelly
Mango Popping Boba
Strawberry Popping Boba

Add-Ons

Side Salad (Ginger Dressing)	\$4.00		
Side Veggie Soup	\$3.00		
Add Grated Garlic	\$.75		
Xtra Corn	\$1.00		
Xtra Woodear Mushroom	\$1.00		
Xtra Soft Soy Egg (Ramen Egg)	\$2.00		
Xtra Protien	\$4.00		
Xtra Fresh Veggies	\$4.00		
Xtra Naruto Maki	\$1.50		
Xtra Steamed Rice	\$3.00		
Xtra Noodz (Ramen/Udon)	\$4.00		
Fried Egg	\$2.50		
Add 2 Shrimp Tempura To your Noodz\$3.75			

Vegatarian

Veggie Spring Rolls	\$6.50
Senzu Fries	\$7.00
Veggie Fried Rice (Contains Egg)	\$13.00
Veggie Ramen (No Egg)	\$15.00
Veggie Udon	\$15.00
Tofu Bao Bun	\$3.75
Tofu Senzu Sandwich	\$8.00
Tofu Rice Bowl	\$13.00
Tofu Fried Rice (Contains egg)	\$13.00